566

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 15 JANUARY, 1915,

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence .

The Public Health Acts Amendment,
Act, 1907—Notices

Notice to Mariners .

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices ...

Bullion and Specw——Weekly Account

Bank Notes in Circulation in Scotland...

Bank of England—Chief Cashier’s
Statement

Places Regxste‘red for Solemmzmg Mar-
riages ...

Friendly Soclebles Act 1896—No‘blces

Companies (Consohdatlon) Act, 1908—
Notices ...

Industrial and Pr0v1dent Societies Act,
1893—Notice

Partnerships Dissolved

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors .

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notlces

Chancery Division of the, High Court of
Justice—Notices .

Salsbury Lamps L1m1ted——~\Iot1ce

Havana Exploration Company Limited—
Notice -

Shuttleworth L1m1ted—N ot.1ce

Wilts and Berks Canal Company—Notlce

PAGE
479

499
499

500
502
504

505

505
505

506

511
512

513
524

524
525

525
525
525

Deeds of. Arrangement Act,

1887—
Notices ... ...

Scotch Bankrupts
Bankruptcy Acts—Notice

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders .

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Order on Apphca.tmn to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...
Adjudication Annulled .
Applications for Debtoers’ Discharge...

Orders made on Applications for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared
Companies (Consolidation) Act 1908——
Wmdmg up Orders ;

First Meetings ...
Intended Dividend

Intended Dividend to Preferentlal
Creditors

Dividend Declared
Appointment of Liquidator ...

PAGE

525
526
526

527

531

536
537
541
542

543
545
546
553
557

560
561
562

563
564
564



