## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	1	PAGE
State Intelligence	479	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-	
The Public Health Acts Amendment		Notices	525
Act, 1907—Notices	499	Scotch Bankrupts	526
Notice to Mariners	499	Bankruptcy Acts—Notice	526
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	500	Bankruptcy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders	527
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account  Bank Notes in Circulation in Scotland	502 504	First Meetings and Public Examina-	<b>F01</b>
	504	tions	<b>53</b> 1
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's Statement	505	Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme	536
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	505	Adjudications	537
riages Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	505 505	Adjudication Annulled	541
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—		Applications for Debtors' Discharge	542
Notices	506	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		charge	<b>54</b> 3
1893—Notice	511	Appointments of Trustees	545
Partnerships Dissolved	512	Release of Trustees	546
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		Intended Dividends	553
-Notices to Creditors	513	Dividends Declared	557
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	524	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Winding-up Orders	560
Justice-Notices	524	First Meetings	561
Salsbury Lamps Limited—Notice	525	Intended Dividend	562
Havana Exploration Company Limited—		Intended Dividend to Preferential	
Notice	525	Creditors	563
Shuttleworth Limited—Notice	525	Dividend Declared	564
Wilts and Berks Canal Company—Notice	525	Appointment of Liquidator	564